
	 Специалисты
	 Направления
	пн
	вт
	ср
	чт
	пт
	сб

	Абросимова Т.Ю.
	гастроэнтеролог
	 
	 15:00-19:00
	 
	 15:00-19:00
	 
	09:00-15:00 

	Катасонова Л.П.
	терапевт
	9:00-13:00
	9:00-13:00
	9:00-13:00
	9:00-13:00
	9:00-15:00
	11:00-15:00 

	Куркин В.А.
	ортопед
	8:30-15:00
	8:30-15:00
	8:30-15:00
	8:30-15:00
	8:30-15:00
	 

	Лошакова С.И.
	невролог
	13:00-14:30
	11:00-12:30
	13:00-14:30
	11:00-12:30
	11:00-12:30
	 

	Рыкова Л.В.
	оториноларинголог
	13:00-18:00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	10:00-15:00 

	Трефилов Е.Н.
	дерматолог,косметолог
	 
	 
	11:00-16:00
	 
	11:00-16:00
	09:00-13:00

	Ширшов О.Н.
	хирург,колопроколог
	 
	 16:00-19:00
	16:00-19:00
	 
	 
	 

	Белкин А.А.
	сердечно-сосудистый хирург
	 17:00-20:00
	 
	 
	 17:00-20:00
	 
	 

	Глебушкин Р.С.
	уролог
	8:30-16:00
	8:30-16:00
	8:30-16:00
	8:30-16:00
	8:30-16:00
	 

	Волков А.Г.
	гинеколог,УЗИ
	 12:00-16:00 
	 14:00-16:00  
	  12:00-16:00 
	 12:00-16:00 
	 
	10:00-14:00

	Процедурный кабинет
	медсестра
	8:30-12:00
	8:30-12:00
	8:30-12:00
	8:30-12:00
	8:30-12:00
	9:00-12:00
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